OWLSnet Overdrive Usage - June 2019

Library

Algoma

Appleton

Black Creek

Clintonville

Door Cty - Baileys Harbor
Door Cty - Egg Harbor
Door Cty - Ephraim
Door Cty - Fish Creek
Door Cty - Forestville
Door Cty - Sister Bay
Door Cty - Sturgeon Bay
Door Cty - Washington Island
Florence

Fremont

Gillett

Hortonville

lola

Kaukauna

Kewaunee

KIM-LIT - Kimberly
KIM-LIT - Little Chute
Lakewood

Lena

Manawa

Marinette Cty - Coleman-Pound

Marinette Cty - Crivitz

Marinette Cty - Goodman-Dunbar

Marinette Cty - Marinette
Marinette Cty - Niagara
Marinette Cty - Peshtigo
Marinette Cty - Wausaukee
Marion

New London

Oconto

Oconto Falls

Oneida Tribal - Green Earth
Oneida Tribal - Oneida

Tuesday, July 16, 2019

Ebook Uses

315
5,457
156
281
182
93
57
138
45
276
1,118
86
94
51
131
278
150
862
177
646
610
213
86
109
36
229
15
466
73
133
138
114
447
218
300

21

Audiobook Uses

114
3,730
160
330
105
57
45
41
22
219
552
46
84
101
69
230
9%
656
105
481
375
91
59
60
43
115

330
79
83
58

129

225

157

188

48

Video Uses

12



Library

OWLS office

Scandinavia

Seymour

Shawano Cty - Birnamwood
Shawano Cty - Bonduel
Shawano Cty - Mattoon
Shawano Cty - Shawano
Shawano Cty - Tigerton
Shawano Cty - Wittenberg
Shiocton

Suring

Waupaca

Weyauwega

Totals:

Tuesday, July 16, 2019

Ebook Uses

311
52
59

789

73

57

36

17

776

79
16,056

Audiobook Uses

203
34
64

564

45

39

17

18

662
132
11,074

Video Uses

24



